Accounting

Associate of Arts Emphasis
(Code: MAPAT)

General Education

Communications (courses approved for AA)
Humanities (courses approved for AA)
Social/Behavioral Science (courses approved for AA)
Math and Science (courses approved for AA)

CSC118

Computer Systems and Applications

Physical Education (courses approved for AA)

SDV108
Total

The College Experience

Electives (must select 21 credit hours)

ACC121
ACC122
ACC311
BCA152
BUS230
CSC119
ECN120
ECN130
MAT156
Total

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting Il

Computer Accounting

Comprehensive Spreadsheets

Quantitative Methods for Business Decision Making
Computer Systems and Applications Il

Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics

Statistics

Total Required Hours

Credit Hours

IS N
S WWWWWWWWW W= N WO O ©©

o N
A



