Accounting

Associate of Arts Emphasis

(Code: MAPAT)

General Education	Credit Hours
Communications (courses approved for AA)	9
Humanities (courses approved for AA)	9
Social/Behavioral Science (courses approved for AA)	9
Math and Science (courses approved for AA)	10
CSC118 Computer Systems and Applications	3
Physical Education (courses approved for AA)	2
SDV108 The College Experience	1
Total	43
Electives (must select 21 credit hours)	
ACC121 Principles of Accounting I	3
ACC122 Principles of Accounting II	3
ACC311 Computer Accounting	3 3 3
BCA152 Comprehensive Spreadsheets	3
BUS230 Quantitative Methods for Business Decision Making	g 3
CSC119 Computer Systems and Applications II	3 3
ECN120 Principles of Macroeconomics	3
ECN130 Principles of Microeconomics	3 3
MAT156 Statistics	3
Total	21
Total Required Hours	64